was made to the District, the refund may be made of up to 75% of the 
unexpended portion. 

3. Within the period of sixty-one (61) to one hundred twenty (120) days 

after the payment was made to the District, the refund may be made of 
up to 50% of the unexpended portion. 

4. Within the period of one hundred twenty-one (121) to three hundred 

sixty-five (365) days after the payment was made to the District, the 
refund may be made of up to 25% of the unexpended portion. 

5. No requests for refunds received more than three hundred sixty-five 

(365) days after the payment was made to the District will be processed. 

1-S-1c Added 4/22/75-Eff. 5/22/75 

PART 1 - GENERAL CONDITIONS AND RULES (Continued) 
SECTION T - SEVERABILITY 

1-T-1 SEVERABILITY:  If any rule, subrule, part, subpart, section, subsection,